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Race Date Round Rank
1 2 3 4 5 6

Progression
System

Heats

48 9 AUG 2018 1 1-2->FA, 3..->R
GBR

5:49.09
ITA

5:51.04
USA

5:51.87
RUS

6:06.35
FRA

6:08.79

49 9 AUG 2018 2 1-2->FA, 3..->R
GER

5:51.97
POL

5:55.62
NED

6:00.56
HUN

6:04.39
CZE

6:11.56

Repechage

92 10 AUG 2018 1-2->FA, 3..->FB
USA

5:39.01
HUN

5:40.50
NED

5:42.82
RUS

5:47.32
FRA

5:47.78
CZE

5:49.82

Finals

159 12 AUG 2018 B
NED

5:56.91
RUS

5:59.88
CZE

6:01.38
FRA

6:02.00

173 12 AUG 2018 A
GBR

5:37.56
USA

5:38.34
GER

5:40.15
ITA

5:40.94
POL

5:45.89
HUN

5:48.72

PARTICIPATING CREWS

CZE
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SETINA Vojtech
MALAK Filip
ZOBAL Tomas
REZNIK Simon
CIHOSKY Matej
FOJTIK Jaroslav
KONSCHILL Tadeas
JELINEK Tomas
SUMANOVA Sofie

FRA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

NOTTELET Mathis
HEINRICH Adrien
PISICCHIO Enzo
HAGUENAUER Benjamin
GUERINOT Timothee
BUARD Arnaud
CHAMORAND Louis
BOLLE Thomas
DE CLERCK Guilhem

GBR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SWANN Jake
OLSEN Oscar
SHAKESPEARE Max
SULLIVAN Dominic
SHERIDAN Connor
PARISH Oliver
HORNCASTLE Thomas
DICKINSON George
DE BOISSARD Axel

GER
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

KIRSCH Paul
BENEDIKTER Floyd
HENKEL Soeren
PAUL Marvin
ZEISBERG Benjamin
POTT Patrick
BRABAND Felix
SCHOENHERR Mattes
SCHWARTZKOPFF Max

HUN
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RAKONCZAI Peter
FELMERI  Mark
TALPOS Norbert
PAPP Benedek Adolf
PAJOR Krisztian
KIRALY Miklos
KUNSTAR Mark
KIRALY Csaba
KOVACS Peter Miklos

ITA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

SARDELLA Filippo
GENTILE Benedetto
ZILERI DAL VERME Alvise
COLOMBO Gabriele
KUFLYK Volodymyr
GALIMBERTI Ivan
PANCERI Matteo Raffaele
GEROSA Roberto
CAPPONI Emanuele

NED
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HUISMAN Raymond
DE HERTOG Thomas
MOLLEE Guus
MORREAU Wietse
WIERSMA Ies
MEBIUS Felix
BENNEMA Jelmer
JOORDENS Jasper
SWILDENS Jip

POL
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

KACZMAREK Jerzy
JACKOWIAK Emil
PIETRASIAK Rafal
KEMPA Szymon
WANAT Przemyslaw
JOZEFOWICZ Damian
JANUSZEWSKI Mikolaj
GORKA Adrian
GROMOWSKI Radoslaw

RUS
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BAKHAEV Pavel
SERBENIUK Aleksandr
MARTYNENKO Aleksandr
LIASHCHUK Danil
ZAKHAROV Lev
LOPATIN Alexey
DUDKO Oleg
KLADOV Ivan
POPOV Ilia

USA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BEELER Ryan
LOWE Henry
FARGO Charles
FISHER Nicholas
BURKE Harrison
OZAETA John
KALFAIAN Eli
SCHOFIELD Harrison
WHITE Dylan
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Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

R Repechage F Final
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